
TOWN OF THOMPSON
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

(845) 794-2500 Ext. 304
planning@townofthompson.com 

2015 Schedule

MEETING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE* PUBLICATION DATE 
& MAILING DEADLINE

January 13, 2015 Friday, December 19, 2014 January 2, 2015

February 10, 2015 Friday, January 16, 2015 January 30, 2015

March 10, 2015 Friday, February 13, 2015 February 27, 2015

April 14, 2015 Friday, March 20, 2015 April 3, 2015

May 12, 2015 Friday, April 17, 2015 May 1, 2015

June 9, 2015 Friday, May 15, 2015 May 29, 2015

July 14, 2015 Friday, June 19, 2015 July 3, 2015

August 11, 2015 Friday, July 17, 2015 July 31, 2015

September 8, 2015 Friday, August 14, 2015 August 28, 2015

October 13, 2015 Friday, September 18, 2015 October 2, 2015

November 10, 2015 Friday, October 16, 2015 October 30, 2015

December 8, 2015 Friday, November 13, 2015 November 27, 2015

January 12, 2016 Friday, December 18, 2015 December 28, 2015

*Applications must be delivered by 4:30 p.m. on the deadline date, with no exceptions.
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